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OCEANIA WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION
2016 SENIOR RANKINGS TOP 10 -Men

56 KG Category;
Manueli Tulo

Elson Brechtefeld
Rocky Ramo
Poama Qaga
Josh Stolton

Heni Lohia
Manuila Raobu
Oliver Briones
Susuli Kenelth
Shadrich Cain
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62 KG Category;
Morea Baru
Nevo loane

lanne Guinares
Elson Brechtefeld
Brown Ramohaka
Sikeli Dau
Raymond Santos
James Delaney
Hamish Adam
Larko Doguape
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69 KG Category;

Fred Oala
Patrick Pasia

Manuel Minginfel
Stevick Patris
Vester Villalon
Anthony Taylor
Ruben Katoatau
Lapua Lapua
Brandon Wakeling
James Delaney
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77 KG Category;

1 Taretiita Tabaroua
2 Toafitu Perive

3 Francois Etoundi

Nat.
FIJ

NRU
SOL
FI1J

AUS
PNG
TUV
AUS
SOL
NRU

Nat.
PNG
SAM
NZL
NRU
SOL
FI1J
GUM
AUS
AUS
NRU

Nat.

PNG
SAM

FSM
PLW
NZL
NZL
KIR
TUV
AUS
AUS

Nat.
KIR
SAM
AUS

Y/Birth
1990

1994
1986
1997
1991
1996
2000
1979
1998
1999

Y/Birth
1990
1988
1988
1994
1988
1995
1991
1996
1998
2000

Y/Birth

1996
1995

1978
1991
1991
1996
1997
1991
1994
1996

Y/Birth
1994
1985
1984

B/Weight
56.00

56.00
55.80
55.75
54.70
48.20
54.38
55.50
55.00
56.00

B/Weight
61.80
61.78
61.70
59.60
61.00
62.00
60.50
61.80
62.00
61.71

B/Weight

68.90
69.00

68.30
68.80
69.00
68.32
68.30
68.32
67.65
67.90

B/Weight
75.80
76.99
77.00

Snatch Cé&Jerk
108 134
97 130
83 115
87 110
82 102
80 95
80 93
72 91
75 85
70 90
Snatch Cé&Jerk
126 165
125 162
115 145
107 135
105 135
100 130
100 125
98 127
98 120
95 120
Snatch C&Jerk
125 166
125 164
124 153
120 156
116 150
116 149
115 145
110 140
110 137
107 140
Snatch C&Jerk
130 170
130 170
135 160

Total
242

227
198
197
184
175
173
163
160
160

Total
291
287
260
242
240
230
225
225
218
215

Total

291
289

277
276
266
265
260
250
247
247

Total
300
300
295

Date
Mar-19

Mar.19
Nov-11
May-24
Jun-19
Jun-29
May-24
Dec-10
Jun-29
Feb-28

Date
Mar-19
Feb-28
May-07
Dec-17
Feb-27
Jun-28
Sep-17
Mar-19
Dec-10
Oct-21

Date

Feb-27
Feb-28

Feb-27
Feb-28
May-19
May-26
Dec-17
May-26
Nov-26
Dec-17

Date
Dec-17
Feb-28
Dec-17
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Daniel Katz
Cameron McTaggart
Leo Lark

Frank Elliott

Pauol Magistrado
Hsu An-ti

Ethan Hawken

85 KG Category;
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Richard Patterson
Petunu Opeloge
Malek Chamoun
Francois Etoundi
Mitchell Delbridge
Liam Larkins

Bob Kabuati Sias
Toromon Takenibeia
David Gorosi

Hsu An-ti

94 KG Category;
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Siaosi Leuo
Simplice Ribouem
Petelo Koliata
Tanunafili Jungblut
Richard Patterson
Stas Chalaev
Samuel Kennedy
Benjamin Shaw
Thomas Smith
Ridge Barredo

105 KG Cateqory;
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David Katoatau
Junior Tasi

Sagele Mao

Zac Grgurevic
Rory Taylor
Richard Jones
Andy Barakauskas
Joe Pomelile
Matthew Lydement
Ridge Barredo

105+ KG Category;
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Lauititi Lui

Itte Detenamo
David Liti

Damon Kelly
Andy Barakauskas
Aisake Tuitupou

AUS
NZL

AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
NZL

Nat.

NZL
SAM
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
MHL
KIR
SOL
NZL

Nat.

SAM
AUS
SAM
ASA
NZL
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Nat.
KIR
SAM
SAM
AUS
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
AUS
AUS

Nat.
SAM
NRU
NZL
AUS
NZL
NZL

1990
1997

1996
1991
1992
1988
1996

Y/Birth
1983
1994
1989
1984
1987
1993
1994
1992
1988
1988

Y/Birth
1992
1982
1993
1990
1983
1986
1990
1991
1994
1995

Y/Birth
1984
1995
1985
1991
1990
1986
1992
1993
1994
1995

Y/Birth
1995
1986
1996
1983
1992
1994

76.35
75.85

76.85
76.55
76.40
75.99
75.96

B/Weight
84.85
84.67
84.40
80.88
84.40
85.00
83.38
83.89
84.00
84.40

B/Weight
93.20
93.75
93.89
93.60
90.10
93.70
92.85
93.75
92.10
92.95

B/Weight
104.09
104.73
104.98
104.25
104.60
104.80
104.30
104.45
104.25

98.58

B/Weight
133.00
170.00
149.40
146.20
116.80
145.00

127
125

120
131
115
118
117

Snatch C&Jerk

150
145
140
136
142
135
128
127
127
131

Snatch C&Jerk

150
155
150
140
150
141
135
135
128
126

Snatch C&Jerk

150
155
152
145
141
145
142
135
142
132

Snatch C&Jerk

170
168
158
163
155
150

160
158

163
148
150
144
143

180
180
170
166
160
167
166
165
165
160

200
185
182
180
165
166
170
167
165
167

207
200
195
182
180
175
177
178
166
168

207
208
216
210
188
185

287
283

283
279
265
262
260

Total
330
325
310
302
302
300
294
292
292
291

Total
350
340
332
320
315
307
305
302
293
293

Total
357
355
347
327
321
320
319
313
308
300

Total
377
376
374
373
343
335

Sep-10
Oct-14
Sep-10
May-23
Sep-10
May-23
Jun-08

Date
May-27
Feb-28
May-27
Oct-27
May-16
May-12
May-27
May-28
Feb-28
Nov-26

Date
Feb-28
Aug-05
Feb-28
Jun-29
Jan-09
Oct-15
Sep-11
Jul-24
Sep-11
Mar-20

Date
Feb-28
Feb-28
Feb-28

Jun=23
Feb-27
Nov-26
Dec-10
Oct-13
Nov-26

May-28

Date
Feb-28

May-29
Dec-10
Oct-29

May-29
Dec-17
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WOMEN -TOP 10

Zac Grgurevic
Tovia Opeloge
Philip Wood

Danny Nemani

48 KG Cateqory;
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Thelma Toua

Erika Yamasaki
Bernada Uepa
Malani Seruwaia
Emily Scott

Moana Kirikino
Hailee Jarrett

Allyn Garcia

Kushini Jayawardane
Stephanie Pickrell

53 KG Cateqory;
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Mary Kini Lifu
Phillipa Patterson
Dika Toua

Hannah Kaminski
Tegan Napper
Holly Shawcross
Charlotte Moss
Sofia Kinikinilau
ALYCE Stephenson
Michaela Warwick

58 KG Cateqory;
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Mathlynn Langtor Sasser

Jenly Tegu Wini
Tia -Clair Toomey
Seen Lee

Erika Ropati Frost
Alethea Boon
Tegan Napper
Mary Kini Lifu
Phillipa Patterson
Sabah Chamoun

63 KG Cateqory;
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Kiana Elliott
Andrea Miller
Seen lee
Philippa Malone
Jessica Lai
Megan Signal
Alethea Boon

AUS
SAM
AUS
NZL

Nat.

PNG
AUS
NRU
F1J
AUS
AUS
AUS
GUM
AUS
AUS

Nat.

SOL
NZL
PNG
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
F1J

AUS
AUS

Nat.

MHL
SOL
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
SOL
NZL
AUS

Nat.

AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
NZL

1991
1990
1987
1981

Y/Birth
1991
1987
2000
1993
1992
1986
1999
1989
1992
2000

Y/Birth
1994
1984
1984
1994
1986
1986
1995
2002
1990
1998

Y/Birth
1996
1983
1993
1982
1987
1984
1986
1994
1984
2000

Y/Birth
1997
1982
1982
1989
1989
1990
1984

108.40
113.00
127.25
150.00

B/Weight
47.80
47.84
48.00
47.65
47.45
47.40
47.74
46.20
47.65
46.84

B/Weight
52.93
52.47
50.03
52.25
52.90
51.95
52.64
51.90
51.85
51.40

B/Weight
57.21
57.70
57.47
57.75
57.40
56.60
57.55
54.00
54.02
57.07

B/Weight
62.08
62.75
61.50

62.08
62.15
62.30
58.39

146
145
146
145

180
180
177
176

326
325
323
321

Snatch C&Jerk Total

75
71
60
59
58
57
53
52
48
50

92
88
77
74
74
74
70
68
70
64

167
159
137
133
132
131
123
120
118
114

Snatch C&Jerk Total

72
73
65
66
66
67
66
60
57
61

95
90
85
80
80
78
78
80
80
74

167
163
150
146
146
145
144
140
137
135

Snatch C&Jerk Total

85
85
85
86
76
75
73
74
73
70

114
112
109
102
100
97
95
90
87
90

199
197
194
188
176
172
168
164
160
160

Snatch C&Jerk Total

95
89
87
86
88
77
81

109
110
105
105
101

82

95

204
199
192
191
189
182
176

Oct-10
Feb.28
May-12
Jun-05

Date
Dec-17
May-23
Sep-16
May-23
Dec-17
Apr-10
Jun-24
Jun-28
May-22
Dec-02

Date
Dec-17
Oct-25
Jun-28
Sep-09
Apr-09
Dec-05
Oct-14
Jun-28
Nov-26
Sep-09

Date
May-25
Feb-28
May-25
Mar-19
Oct-08
Feb-27
Sep-09
Jun-28
Feb-12
Oct-20

Date
Jun-24
Feb-27
Sep-09

May-26
Sep-09
Sep-10

May-26



8 Hepline Hiro
9 Julia Timi
10  Amanda Gould

69 KG Category;

Ealeen Cikamatana
Apolonia Vaivai
Andrea Miller
Philippa Malone

Kiana Elliott

Camilla Fogagnolo
Ebony Gorincu

Marnie Becker

Ruth Anderson-Horrell
Puawai Munro-Halkyard
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75 KG Category;
1 Mary Opeloge
2 Jenna Myers

3 Apolonia Vaivai
4 Vanessa Lui

5 Andrea Miller
6

7

8

9

Camilla Fogagnolo
Kylie Lindbeck
Bayley Rogers
Emma Wright

10 Sofia Zudova

75+ KG Category;
Laurel Hubbard
Sipaia Luniara
Tracey Lambrech
Kaitlyn Fassina
Luisa Peters
Orepa Rosery Talo
Vi'ivale Gafa
Tahina Booth
Kristen Wadwell
Feagaiga Stowers
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SOL
F1J
NZL

Nat.

F1J

F1J

NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
NZL

Nat.

SAM
AUS
FI1J

SAM
NZL
AUS
AUS
NZL
NZL
AUS

Nat.

NZL
SAM
NZL
AUS
COK
ASA
NZL
AUS
AUS
SAM

1992
1996
1986

Y/Birth
1999
1991
1982
1989
1997
1986
1989
1987
1984
1987

Y/Birth
1992
1986
1991
1992
1982
1986
1984
1991
1991
1994

Y/Birth
1978
1993
1985
1990
1993
1999
1994
1984
1987
2000

62.00
62.38
62.15

B/Weight

68.80
68.60
64.90

66.80
67.55
68.84
67.90
67.15
68.00
68.00

B/Weight
74.56
74.55
73.58
74.90
69.02
73.10
74.35
74.72
71.90
74.85

B/Weight
129.30
118.00
107.89
104.80
103.74
111.82
100.50

89.90
94.80
11451

77
75
74

95
95
94

172
170
168

Snatch C&Jerk Total

93
92
93
87
91
82
82
90
80
82

122
114
107
105
101
107
105

95
100

98

215
206
200
192
192
189
187
185
180
180

Snatch C&Jerk Total

112
99
93
92
94
92
94
86
82
81

139
115
115
115
110
112
106
106
101
100

251
214
208
207
204
204
200
192
183
181

Snatch C&Jerk Total

122
111
102
104
103
93
89
83
87
87

140
140
138
125
125
114
115
116
113
110

262
251
240
229
228
207
204
199
199
197

Feb-27
May-26
Oct-15

Date
Oct-24

May-26

May-14
Oct-25
Sep-10
Dec-02
Jul-23
Sep-10
Feb-13
Jul-16

Date
Feb-28
Mar-20
Oct-26
Feb-28
Dec-03
Mar-20
Jul-31
May-27
Oct-15
Jul-23

Date
Dec-10
Feb-28

May-27
Oct.25
Feb-27

May-28
Feb.27

Mar-12
Sep-11

May-28
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